LIST OF FACULTIES

DATE OF CONTACT
NAME OF FACULTY VIDWAN ID DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT JOINING NUMBER EMAIL ID
Dr. Arnab Ghosh 500087 Principal Economics 08-09-2022 8583916108 pcmm.principal@gmail.com
Dr. Somdatta Ghosh Kar 494324 ‘;jz‘;:;:?r Bengali 4/18/2002 9433080174 | somdattamou20@gmail.com
Associate . .
Dr. Subrata Mondal 503109 Professor Bengali 05-01-2005 9635916628 subratamondal275@gmail.com
Mousumi Bose 494061 SACT1 Bengali 12-03-2011 8420088821 | mousumibose9@gmail.com
Nibedita Tarafdar 494060 SACT II Bengali 7/19/2017 9064440292 mondalnibedita2019@gmail.com
CD;'()gfitfl;iiK““d“ 494069 | SACTI Bengali 7/18/2006 8777351507 | uttara.kunduchoudhuri@gmail.com
. Assistant . . :
Dr.Kamala Mitra 500068 Professor Chemistry 04-12-2010 9123019962 Kkmitrapcmm@gmail.com
Kakali Nandi 497370 SACTII Chemistry 9/27/2008 7439465951 kakalinandi5@gmail.comm
Dr. Parthasarathi Dutta 494201 | Associate Commerce 16-08-1999 7890015712 | _ _ _
Professor sirparthasarathipcmm@gmail.com
Biswadeep Roy 494067 Q:f)'fset:s‘:)tr Commerce 12-02-2019 8697054269 | biswadeepsir@gmail.com
Shewli Saha 494434 SACT I Commerce 9/22/2008 9007386060 ssahal1976@gmail.com
Deblina Mitra 497167 SACTI Commerce 14-08-2007 8777461565 deblinamitra7 @gmail.com
Suparna Dey 494193 | SACT I Sgi';‘lf’c“:er 11/16/2011 7980546845 | suparna.dey@pcmm.edu.in
Computer
Deepmala Chakrabarty 494343 SACTI Science 9/18/2018 9674813762 deepmalachakrabarty@gmail.com
Dr. Puja Biswas 493966 Q:f)‘fsets"‘s‘(‘)tr Economics 11/15/2019 | 7687932601 | biswaspuja20@gmail.com
Assistant . .
Sudarsana Sarkar 494479 Professor Economics 11/15/2024 8777848727 sudarsanasarkar12@gmail.com
Susmita Chakraborty 494446 SACT I Economics 11/19/2005 9836814759 bhattacharyasusmita@gmail.com
Jhilik Pakira 498056 ﬁ:f)‘fset:s‘:)tr Education 10-01-2019 9831507311 | jhilikpakira@gmail.com
Swarnali Chowdhury 494335 SACT 1 Education 09-09-2003 8777051152 chowdhuryrumpi76@gmail.com
Indrani Dey 955101 SACT II Education 08-12-2008 8777487282 deylily66@gmail.com




LIST OF FACULTIES

Rupa Chakrabarti 494173 SACT II Education 6/17/2006 9339952969 chakrabartirupa75@gmail.com
Maitreyee Chatterjee 495620 SACTII Education 6/26/2006 9231653847 mchatterjee.pcmm@gmail.com
Dr Sukanta Das 480165 ‘giz‘;:;:?r English 3/18/2020 7003194496 | sukanta.das@pcmm.edu.in
Arka De Barman 497669 SACTI English 01-01-2020 6291753036 arkadey43@gmail.com
Chandrama Basu 494301 SACTI English 7/19/2017 7278957285 chandramabasu@gmail.com
NANDITA BHAUMIK . . q
CHOWDHURY 500753 SACTII English 9/17/2014 8777480628 nanditachowdhury001@gmail.com
Dr. Tanima Paul (Das) 493723 | Assistant Food and 04-09-2010 9830697250 | tanima.fntal@gmail.com
Professor Nutrition
. Food and s .
Juthi Saha 495142 SACT1 Nutriti 2/16/2015 9836816683 juthisahafnt@gmail.com
utrition
R Food and . .
Dr. Guddi Tiwary 494174 SACT1 Nutrition 12-12-2015 9830907990 | guddil90@gmail.com
Dr. Priyadarshini Food and .
Chakraborty 496571 SACT1 Nutrition 7/13/2018 8583963730 | pr.chakraborty@gmail.com
Associate .
Dr Alpana Ray 493777 Professor Geography 07-01-2008 9748635888 alpanageo21@gmail.com
. Assistant . .
Dr Rekha Biswas 494154 Professor Geography 06-12-2017 9836135564 | rekha.biswas@pcmm.edu.in
Sudeshna Chowdhury 494182 SACT II Geography 11/26/2007 9874185552 sudeshna.16j@gmail.com
Dr.Sudip Roy 495117 SACTI Geography 9/22/2012 9883192713 sudipgeosphere@gmail.com
Priti Mitra 495473 SACT I History 7/19/2017 6290512533 priti.mitra@gmail.com
Dr Nabanita Basu 495578 | SACTI Human 7/19/2017 7003323817 | nabanitabasu263@gmail.com
Development
. . Human . .
Dr. Gargi Bhattacharjee 495524 SACTI el et 9/18/2018 9883235875 | gargiphd@gmail.com
Dr. Soumen Mondal 223394 Librarian Library 10-11-2014 9002922414 | soumen.mondal888@gmail.com
Dr. Trisha Maitra 493760 }P}:Zlfset:sr:)tr Mathematics 11-01-2019 7003315076 | trishamaitra@yahoo.com
Neha Ghorui (Mundhra) 498051 SACT 1 Mathematics 9/15/2018 7439609283 nehaghorui2694@gmail.com
Piyali Saha 495018 SACT1 Mathematics 9/19/2018 9432380147 piyalisaha1991@rediffmail.com
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Dr Mijanur Rahaman 495568 g:zlfset:sl:)tr Philosophy 10-01-2016 8017103559 mijanurrahaman.ju.philo@gmail.com
SARMISTHA MITRA 496354 SACTI Philosophy 7/18/2005 9903658264 mitrasharmistha76@gmail.com
Manisha Ghosh 494196 | SACTII g;t;‘gzl 7/19/2017 9038070651 | manishaghosh50@gmail.com
MOHIUDDIN MONDAL 493724 | SACTI g;tﬂgzl 7/19/2017 8910576638 | mohiuddinmondal1992@gmail.com
. Assistant .
Debadyuti Karmakar 493746 Professor Sociology 11-04-2014 9674048736 debadyuti.karmakar@pcmm.edu.in
Dr Sreyasi Chatterjee 494178 ‘;:z'fit:s'(‘)tr Sociology 08-03-2020 9830086160 | csreyasi1986@gmail.com
. 9830091206/ . .
Smt.MANOLINA SETH 494306 SACT I Sociology 7/25/2006 8777476626 monolinal01@gmail.com
. Assistant . - .
Utpal Biswas 494059 Professor Sociology 8/13/2019 6290976134 utpalbiswas108@gmail.com
Dr. Sharmistha Ray 495757 SACT 1 Sociology 8/25/2003 9830452612 sharmistharay978@gmail.com




